
New Mexico FFA Association 
2023-2024 Activity Calendar

Wednesday, August 16, 2023
August 28-31, 2023

Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Friday, September 29, 2023

Wednesday, October 18, 2023
November 1-4, 2023

Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Friday, November 17, 2023
Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Wednesday, January 10, 2024

New Mexico State Parliamentary Procedure Contest- ENMU Monday, January 15, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024

February 9-11, 2024
Sunday, February 11, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024

April 3-5, 204
Friday, April 5, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024

April 26-28, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024

May 28-31, 2024
June 10-13, 2024
June 2024 TBA
June 12-15, 2024
June 16-18, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024
June 18-21, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024
July 2024 TBA

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

State Officer Base Camp

FORM 1

Membership Roster and Payment of Dues
National FFA Convention & Expo
Chapter Program of Activities *Electronically via the AET *
National Convention Housing Closes 5pm EDT
National Convention Registration Opens 6pm EDT
Chapter Officer Leadership Training

New Mexico State Parliamentary Procedure Registration

Jr. High State Contest Registration/materials

Nominating Committee Applications Due

State Officer Applications Submitted

Nominating Committee Process-State Officer Interviews

Board of Trustees Meeting

National FFA Scholarship Applications Due

FORM 2 & 3 

Region II Conference (location TBA)

Superior/National Chapter Award Applications
Honorary State & American FFA Degree Applications 

New Mexico Ag Teacher In-Service (Roswell, NM)
State FFA Convention, NMSU Campus, Las Cruces

Registration for State FFA Convention 
Student Agri-Science Applications, Agri-Science Fair Entries (complete packet)
LDE Materials due Speech Manuscript, Ag Issues & Employment Skills
Ag Education lesson plan & Ag Comm Media plans

Talent Registration Due

**All forms are due electronically by 5:00pm unless otherwise noted

Leadership Camp Registration 
Ag Teacher Conference Registration Due

Letter of Intent to run for National FFA Office

American/State Degree and Star Greenhand Applications Due

Leadership Conference registration  

Washington Leadership Conference Scholarship Applications 

Supplemental Roster and Payment of Dues (final rosters, no additions after this date)

State FFA Scholarship Applications

New Mexico Leadership Conference- Albuquerque, NM
Board of Trustees Meeting

FFA Day in Santa Fe

Agricultural Proficiency Award Applications Due

State Career Development Events Final Entries JudgingCard.com by 11:59PM

State Career Development Events, NMSU Campus, Las Cruces

Board of Trustees Meeting

Agriculture Educator’s FORM 1
National Room Reservation 
National Band, Chorus & Talent Applications Submitted (tentative)
State FFA Leadership Camp * Apendale Mountain Retreat Center*

District Officer Training  * Aspendale Mountain Retreat Center*
Board of Trustees Meeting (tentative)

***Dates are subject to change, forms can be found at http://www.nmffa.org
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